May 23 2024 (20:14) India Rail Info 1

Kollam - Visakhapatnam Special Fare SF Summer Special/08540 - SF - ECOR
GDR/Gudur Junction to RJY/Rajahmundry
6h 38m - 443 km - 5 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 QLN  |Kollam junction (Quilon) 19:35 0 |1 0 57 (11 |SR
2 KYJ Kayamkulam junction 20:18 20:20 2m (0 |1 41 52 |9 SR
3 MVLK |Mavelikara 20:29 20:30 Tm |0 |1 49 149 SR
4 |CNGR |Chengannur 20:45 20:50 5m |0 |1 61 93 |9 SR
5 TRVL |Tiruvalla 20:56 20:57 Tm (0 |1 70 |53 SR
6 CGY  |Changanassery 21:06 21:07 Tm (0 |1 78 |43 SR
7 |KTYM |Kottayam 21:32 21:35 3m |0 |1 9% |45 |4 |SR
8 ERN Ernakulam Town (North) |22:55 23:00 5m |0 |1 156 (41 |2 SR
9 |AWY |Aluva (Alwaye) 23:25 23:27 2m |2 |1 173 |59 |14 |SR
10 |TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 00:22 00:25 3m |2 |2 227 |49 |3 SR
11 |PGT |Palakkad Junction 01:57 02:03 6m |3 |2 303 |33 SR
(Palghat)
12 |PTJ Podanur Junction 03:33 03:35 2m |0 |2 353 |65 |397 [SR
13 |TUP Tiruppur 04:15 04:20 5m |2 |2 396 |67 |306 |SR
14 |ED Erode Junction 05:05 05:15 10m |0 |2 |446 |63 |171 |SR
15 |SA Salem Junction 06:12 06:15 3m (0 |2 506 |52 |280 [SR
16 |JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 08:35 08:37 2m |0 |2 627 |91 400 [SR
17 |KPD |Katpadijunction 09:33 09:35 2m |0 |2 711 |54 |215 |SR
18 |RU Renigunta Junction 11:55 12:00 5m |1 |2 836 |- 115 [SCR
19 |GDR |Gudur junction 12:13 12:15 2m |2 |2 919 |100 |19 |SCR
20 [NLR |Nellore 12:38 12:40 2m |2 |2 958 |84 |18 [SCR
21 |OGL |Ongole 14:03 14:05 2m |1 |2 1074 |73 |8 SCR
22 |TEL Tenali Junction 15:33 15:35 2m |5 |2 1181 (42 |11 |SCR
23 |BZA |Vijayawada Junction 16:20 16:30 10m [0 |2 1213 |62 |19 |[SCR
24 |EE Eluru 17:28 17:30 2m |0 |2 1273 |65 |13 |[SCR
25 |R)Y Rajahmundry 18:53 18:55 2m (3 |2 1362 |61 |14 |SCR
26 |[SLO Samalkot Junction 19:44 19:45 m |1 |2 1412 |47 |17 |SCR
27 |DVD |Duvvada 22:35 22:40 5m |0 |2 1545|126 |41 |ECoR
28 |VSKP |Visakhapatnam junction |23:20 0 |2 1562 |- 6 |ECoR

May 23 2024 (20:14) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



